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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
This OM4 LC adaptor is for use in Multi mode applications. 
Utilising the same footprint a simplex SC adapter, the 50/125 
LC adapter offers twice the port density of SC of SC type 
connections.

GUARANTEE/WARRANTY
Serveredge products are manufactured at the highest standards 
using highest quality materials at an affordable price. 

This Serveredge product comes with 25 years warranty for that 
extra piece of mind. 

Subject to Serveredge Terms and Conditions*

PART NUMBER: LC-ADP-OM4

LC FEMALE TO LC FEMALE MULTI MODE DUPLEX OM4 
FIBRE ADAPTOR - AQUA COLOR

Melbourne Address
Level 27, 101 Collins Street, 
Melbourne, VIC 3000

Brisbane Address
Unit 96 & 97, 193 South Pine Road,
Brendale, QLD 4500


